Token Sale

Reward Pool (When staking)
Development

Partners

Legal

Liquidity

Marketing

Reserve (When listing)

TOTAL

% Months
0

15

8 39

5 39

3 36

4

9 36

4

48

0.21

0.11

0.08

0.25

0.65

Burns

01-08-2023

TBD
21,000,000
11,000,000

8,000,000

25,000,000

65,000,000

01-09-2023

TBD
21,000,000
11,000,000

8,000,000

25,000,000

65,000,000

01-10-2023

TBD
21,000,000
11,000,000

8,000,000

25,000,000

65,000,000

01-11-2023

TBD
21,000,000
11,000,000

8,000,000

25,000,000

65,000,000

01-12-2023

TBD
21,000,000
11,000,000

8,000,000

25,000,000

65,000,000

B2C / B2B / Secodary Market] Revenue 10% Revenue 10% Revenue 10% Revenue

100,000,000 Token Burn Event

20,000,000

20,000,000 20,000,000 20,000,000

Net Supply] 45M + Extra 45M + Extra 45M + Extra 45M + Extra

Reward Pool Staking platform

Development Improving app + New Features + Technical issues + To expand globally (first office in El Salvador

Partners These tokens are reserved for business collabs and partnerships
Legal Contracts with clients & Lawyers
Liquidity  Will never reach circulation

MKT Ambassadors, influencers, channels, magazines

Reserve Tier 1 Exchange Listing



