	%	Months		01-08-2023	01-09-2023	01-10-2023	01-11-2023	01-12-2023
Token Sale	0							
Reward Pool (When staking)	15			TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Development	8	39	0.21	21,000,000	21,000,000	21,000,000	21,000,000	21,000,000
Partners	5	39	0.11	11,000,000	11,000,000	11,000,000	11,000,000	11,000,000
Legal	3	36	0.08	8,000,000	8,000,000	8,000,000	8,000,000	8,000,000
Liquidity	4							
Marketing	9	36	0.25	25,000,000	25,000,000	25,000,000	25,000,000	25,000,000
Reserve (When listing)	4							
TOTAL	48		0.65	65,000,000	65,000,000	65,000,000	65,000,000	65,000,000
			Burns					
B2C / B2B / Secodary Market					10% Revenue	10% Revenue	10% Revenue	10% Revenue
100,000,000 Token Burn Event				20,000,000	20,000,000	20,000,000	20,000,000	20,000,000
Net Supply				45,000,000	45M + Extra	45M + Extra	45M + Extra	45M + Extra

Reward Pool	Staking platform				
Development	Improving app + New Features + Technical issues + To expand globally (first office in El Salvador				
Partners	These tokens are reserved for business collabs and partnerships				
Legal	Contracts with clients & Lawyers				
Liquidity	Will never reach circulation				
MKT	Ambassadors, influencers, channels, magazines				
Reserve	Tier 1 Exchange Listing				